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Regulatory/ Administrative Committees

Results to Forecast COVID-19 Non-COVID-19 Total Variance Staffing Staffing  Comments 

31-Dec-21 Revised Outturn Variance Variance to Revised Budget Actual

£ £ £ £ £ FTE FTE

Employees 102,700 97,900 0 (4,800) (4,800) 1.75 1.75 

Other Expenditure 118,300 117,700 0 (600) (600)

Income 0 0 0 0 

Audit 221,000 215,600 0 (5,400) (5,400) 2 2 

Employees 211,400 213,400 0 2,000 2,000 5.00 4.20  

Other Expenditure 24,900 39,500 16,252 (1,652) 14,600 

Income 0 0 0 0 

Committee Services 236,300 252,900 16,252 348 16,600 5 4 

Employees 262,600 259,800 0 (2,800) (2,800) 1 1 

Other Expenditure 7,200 5,000 0 (2,200) (2,200)

Income 0 0 0 0 0 

Corporate Governance 269,800 264,800 0 (5,000) (5,000) 1 1 

Employees 257,900 119,700 0 (138,200) (138,200) Savings expected against employee Retention Allowance budget

Other Expenditure 761,600 1,083,600 56,486 265,514 322,000 

(1) £179k relates to: £71k consultancy on constitutional/ organisational 

change and on property issues; £60k legal advice on property-related 

governance; £30k insurance claims handling fees; £18k Treasury 

Management. (2) £143k will be funded through: reserves (£52k River 

Thames Improvement Programme); Gov grants (£60k High Street 

Recovery); and capital (£31k brokers fees).

Income (400,000) (425,200) 0 (25,200) (25,200) No change from Q2.

Corporate Management 619,500 778,100 56,486 102,114 158,600 0 0 

Employees 248,800 258,300 9,459 41 9,500 5.69 5.69 

Other Expenditure 88,900 87,900 0 (1,000) (1,000)

Income (5,000) 0 5,000 0 5,000 

Corporate Publicity 332,700 346,200 14,459 (959) 13,500 6 6 

Budget

Revenue Report 31-12-21 AR review v13 Print: 11/04/2022



Appendix C1

Page 2 of 3

Regulatory/ Administrative Committees

Results to Forecast COVID-19 Non-COVID-19 Total Variance Staffing Staffing  Comments 

31-Dec-21 Revised Outturn Variance Variance to Revised Budget Actual

£ £ £ £ £ FTE FTE

Budget

Employees 12,100 11,600 0 (500) (500)

Other Expenditure 407,700 366,600 (41,100) 0 (41,100) No change from Q2.

Income 0 0 0 0 0 

Democratic Rep & Management 419,800 378,200 (41,100) (500) (41,600) 0 0 

Employees 2,300 25,100 0 22,800 22,800 
Higher costs than originally expected due to a couple of by-elections in 

this financial year

Other Expenditure 7,900 23,500 17 15,583 15,600 As above

Income 0 (8,100) (8,100) 0 (8,100)

Elections 10,200 40,500 (8,083) 38,383 30,300 0 0 

Employees 180,100 190,700 0 10,600 10,600 3.89 3.89 

Other Expenditure 100,900 80,900 0 (20,000) (20,000)

Income (1,000) (6,000) (5,000) 0 (5,000)

Electoral Registration 280,000 265,600 (5,000) (9,400) (14,400) 4 4 

Employees 354,200 329,200 0 (25,000) (25,000) 6.51 5.71 Minor change from Q2.

Other Expenditure 54,300 52,300 0 (2,000) (2,000)

Income 0 0 0 0 0 

HR 408,500 381,500 0 (27,000) (27,000) 7 6 

Employees 678,000 643,000 0 (35,000) (35,000) 14.25 11.75 Minor change from Q2.

Other Expenditure 417,400 417,400 0 0 0 

Income 0 0 0 0 0 

Information & Comms Technology 1,095,400 1,060,400 0 (35,000) (35,000) 14 12 
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Budget

Employees 0 0 0 0 0 

Other Expenditure 215,600 215,600 0 0 0 

Income (35,000) (35,900) (900) 0 (900)

Insurance 180,600 179,700 (900) 0 (900) 0 0 

Employees 67,800 55,920 0 (11,880) (11,880) 1.80 1.83 

Other Expenditure 27,500 31,670 0 4,170 4,170 

Income (130,000) (202,000) 0 (72,000) (72,000) No change from Q2

Land Charges (34,700) (114,410) 0 (79,710) (79,710) 2 2 

Employees 662,500 612,500 0 (50,000) (50,000) 11.40 9.44 No change from Q2.

Other Expenditure 26,600 63,500 0 36,900 36,900 Minor change from Q2.

Income (77,500) (85,700) (8,200) 0 (8,200)

Legal 611,600 590,300 (8,200) (13,100) (21,300) 11 9 

Employees 68,200 73,200 0 5,000 5,000 1.39 1.39 

Other Expenditure 800 200 0 (600) (600)

Income 0 0 0 0 0 

Payroll 69,000 73,400 0 4,400 4,400 1 1 

Total Employees 3,108,600 2,890,320 9,459 (227,739) (218,280) 53 47 

Total Other Expenditure 2,259,600 2,585,370 31,655 294,115 325,770 

Total Income (648,500) (762,900) (17,200) (97,200) (114,400)

Net Total 4,719,700 4,712,790 23,915 (30,825) (6,910) 53 47 
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